

				TAB Construction Co 4153 S 67th St Omaha, NE 68117		United Utilities & Excavation, LLC 1410 5th Ave Council Bluffs, IA 51501		Valley Corporation, Inc 28001 Ida Cir; PO Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		Kersten Construction, Inc 11050 S 204th St Gretna, NE 68028	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	9,317	LF	62.95	586,505.15	68.00	633,556.00	62.17	579,237.89	66.95	623,773.15
2	CONSTRUCT 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	1,372	LF	92.80	127,321.60	93.00	127,596.00	89.06	122,190.32	92.65	127,115.80
3	BORE 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	602	LF	105.00	63,210.00	147.00	88,494.00	128.78	77,525.56	168.35	101,346.70
4	BORE 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN WITH 16" STEEL CASING	65	LF	790.00	51,350.00	650.00	42,250.00	835.68	54,319.20	1,042.00	67,730.00
5	BORE 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	87	LF	245.00	21,315.00	185.00	16,095.00	262.97	22,878.39	328.40	28,570.80
6	INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX	40	EA	2,610.50	104,420.00	2,488.00	99,520.00	3,122.37	124,894.80	2,292.00	91,680.00
7	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	10	EA	4,776.20	47,762.00	4,173.00	41,730.00	5,493.49	54,934.90	3,924.00	39,240.00
8	INSTALL 8" X 8" TEE	7	EA	640.50	4,483.50	950.00	6,650.00	751.59	5,261.13	923.00	6,461.00
9	INSTALL 12" X 8" TEE	1	EA	813.00	813.00	1,184.00	1,184.00	1,140.94	1,140.94	1,103.00	1,103.00
10	INSTALL 12" X 12" TEE	2	EA	1,113.10	2,226.20	1,392.00	2,784.00	1,385.66	2,771.32	1,553.00	3,106.00
11	INSTALL 16" X 8" TEE	1	EA	1,584.95	1,584.95	5,725.00	5,725.00	5,134.65	5,134.65	1,604.00	1,604.00
12	INSTALL 16" X 16" TEE	1	EA	2,115.50	2,115.50	8,487.00	8,487.00	20,964.30	20,964.30	2,360.00	2,360.00
13	INSTALL 8" X 8" CROSS	3	EA	985.00	2,955.00	1,045.00	3,135.00	915.01	2,745.03	911.00	2,733.00
14	CONSTRUCT FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY - AMERICAN DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	21	EA	8,372.90	175,830.90	6,241.00	131,061.00	7,940.06	166,741.26	7,661.00	160,881.00
15	CONSTRUCT END OF MAIN HYDRANT - AMERICAN DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	7	EA	6,933.75	48,536.25	5,500.00	38,500.00	6,883.12	48,181.84	6,251.00	43,757.00
16	RELOCATE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	1,177.00	1,177.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,869.59	2,869.59	3,229.00	3,229.00
17	CONNECT TO EXISTING MAIN	3	EA	1,814.00	5,442.00	2,250.00	6,750.00	567.35	1,702.05	9,890.00	29,670.00
18	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" P.C.C. TRAIL	200	SF	14.35	2,870.00	9.00	1,800.00	15.67	3,134.00	26.00	5,200.00
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" P.C.C. SIDEWALK	175	SF	14.55	2,546.25	8.00	1,400.00	8.89	1,555.75	26.00	4,550.00
20	SEED DISTURBED AREA - TYPE B	80	SY	3.50	280.00	7.00	560.00	3.51	280.80	5.90	472.00
21	MAT DISTURBED AREA - S-75	80	SY	4.05	324.00	7.00	560.00	4.05	324.00	6.35	508.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-21, INCLUSIVE)					\$1,253,068.30		\$1,260,737.00		\$1,298,787.72		\$1,345,090.45

Est Start Date: 10/2024

Est Start Date: 5/1/2024

Est Start Date: 2 wks after paving

Est Start Date: TBN

				Cedar Construction 13901 L St Omaha, NE 68137		L.G. Roloff Construction Co., Inc 10204 S 152nd St Omaha, NE	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	9,317	LF	70.00	652,190.00	85.00	791,945.00
2	CONSTRUCT 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	1,372	LF	96.00	131,712.00	105.00	144,060.00
3	BORE 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	602	LF	160.00	96,320.00	125.00	75,250.00
4	BORE 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN WITH 16" STEEL CASING	65	LF	1,100.00	71,500.00	1,375.00	89,375.00
5	BORE 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	87	LF	290.00	25,230.00	256.00	22,272.00
6	INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX	40	EA	2,500.00	100,000.00	3,200.00	128,000.00
7	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	10	EA	4,150.00	41,500.00	5,370.00	53,700.00
8	INSTALL 8" X 8" TEE	7	EA	1,200.00	8,400.00	960.00	6,720.00
9	INSTALL 12" X 8" TEE	1	EA	1,525.00	1,525.00	1,275.00	1,275.00
10	INSTALL 12" X 12" TEE	2	EA	2,280.00	4,560.00	1,535.00	3,070.00
11	INSTALL 16" X 8" TEE	1	EA	2,560.00	2,560.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
12	INSTALL 16" X 16" TEE	1	EA	4,100.00	4,100.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
13	INSTALL 8" X 8" CROSS	3	EA	1,300.00	3,900.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
14	CONSTRUCT FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY - AMERICAN DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	21	EA	8,150.00	171,150.00	7,870.00	165,270.00
15	CONSTRUCT END OF MAIN HYDRANT - AMERICAN DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	7	EA	9,000.00	63,000.00	8,950.00	62,650.00
16	RELOCATE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	1	EA	4,200.00	4,200.00	6,800.00	6,800.00
17	CONNECT TO EXISTING MAIN	3	EA	7,000.00	21,000.00	32,500.00	97,500.00
18	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" P.C.C. TRAIL	200	SF	12.00	2,400.00	12.50	2,500.00
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" P.C.C. SIDEWALK	175	SF	10.00	1,750.00	11.75	2,056.25
20	SEED DISTURBED AREA - TYPE B	80	SY	15.00	1,200.00	3.25	260.00
21	MAT DISTURBED AREA - S-75	80	SY	15.00	1,200.00	3.80	304.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-21, INCLUSIVE)					\$1,409,397.00		\$1,661,207.25

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: 8/15/2024